NEWS RELEASE

From the Brodhead Watershed Association

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Tuesday, March 22, 2022

Download Calendar: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yqTEqyLIP7yYOz8FFn7jE-J0Em49z43R/view?usp=sharing BWA's 2022 Activities Calendar

Save the dates! BWA presents 2022 activities calendar

Get Outdoors Poconos and discover the beauty of the Brodhead Watershed! Brodhead Watershed Association announces free public programs for 2022.

Learn about land conservation and wildlife habitat in the Brodhead and Cherry Creek Watersheds during the following planned excursions:

- April 16: Glen Run Nature Preserve in Stroud Township (PHLT)
- May 21: Buck Hill Falls/Jenkins Woods in Barrett Township (BHCF)
- June 25: Kurmes Preserve in Paradise Township (PHLT)
- In July: Browns Lake Trail in Barrett Township (PA DCNR)
- August 20: Snorkeling at Pasold Farm in Barrett Township
- September 17: Weiss Meadow/Cranberry Bog in Pocono Township (TNC)

Registration opens approximately three weeks prior to each event date. For more information, visit https://brodheadwatershed.org/calendar/

Support Brodhead Watershed Association's commitment to clean and abundant water. Also announced in the activities calendar are:

- April & May: BWA's annual online Native Plant Sale
- August 28: BWA's annual Ramble
- September 30: BWA's annual Members & Friends Celebration

Download the full activities calendar:

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yqTEqyLIP7yYOz8FFn7jE-J0Em49z43R/view?usp=sharing

Get Outdoors Poconos is administered by Brodhead Watershed Association and supported by a grant from the William Penn Foundation.

Brodhead Watershed Association is a nonprofit environmental organization formed in 1989. BWA is dedicated to protecting and preserving water resources and the environment of the Brodhead watershed, and the water quality of the Brodhead, Cherry, Marshalls, McMichael, Paradise and Pocono creeks and their tributaries. BWA assists municipalities, residents, businesses and groups with protecting natural resources through education, workshops, seminars, public programs and stream monitoring. For information: info@brodheadwatershed.org or 570-839-1120.

